depression can affect IVF/ICSI treatment results. 
Objective: This study aimed to clarify the role of women’s anxiety and depression on 
the outcome of ART cycles using Intra Cytoplasmic Sperm Injection (ICSI). 
Materials and Methods: This was a prospective pilot study. One hundred six (106) 
consecutive women undergoing ICSI cycles were enrolled between January 2006 and 
2007. Age, duration and cause of infertility, number and score of transferred embryos 
were recorded for each patient. Data regarding the state of anxiety and depression of